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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Mk .M.
YopHeHbkuii B.I.
Tuukoscbkmii O.B.
Ckoteubkuii O.I.
My nbcbkuii M.B.
biryH .M.
Creutok B.IM.
Basepuak B.A.
BopoHuak B.B.
Maszypyk O.A.
Ko6esnb B.A.
YkpaiHeub B.B.
Kosanbos B.fl.
Moniwyk O.I.
Cycna M.B.
MeTpwuk I.B.
babin |.B.
Mynbcbkmin M.
boxoHko I.b.
Mywko .M.
lanposcbkmii O.B.
Boponuak C.B.
Moniwyk M.O.
Muwwuk .M. -2
binvk L.B.
Cycnoscbkuii FO.M.
Cycna B.B.
Basepuak A.B.
KoBanbos f1.B.
Tuukoscbka T.O.
YopHeHbkui B.IM. 2
Babin 1.B. 2
lraHpgoscbknin O.B. 2
naroscbkmin B.B. 2
Inaroecbkui B.B.
[JosraHtok AM.
Kob6enb B.A. 2
Naran B.C.
Masypyk O.A. 2

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwux. J/ibot N2 4

Kny6u XmenbHuubkuii, XopocTkiB

2023
Tpebyxis

B 113 [1/50.4951083 /] 30.8592566

10.06.2023 05:45:00
fAcHo

32
410

368.843

82
41
41

Kogp,
282020
282025
282024
282027
282014
282005
313700
282007
282009
313687
315115
313669
282012
282017
282023
280087
282001
282036
281003
313668
313699
282041
285119
284097
284973
313684
280113
284096
282039
282037
285127
282043
315138
315137
315116
313661
315136
315117
313688

Kny6
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB

XMeIbHULLbKNIA
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB

XMeIbHULLbKNIA

XMeIbHULLbKNIA

XMenbHULbKNRA
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB

XMebHULbKNIA

XMeIbHULLbKNIA
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB

XMenbHULbKNIA
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB

XMenbHULbKNA

XMeNnbHULbKUA

XMesIbHULLbKNIA

XMenbHULbKNIA

XMebHULbKNIA

XMeIbHULLbKNIA

XMenbHNLbKNA

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
25 11

33 10

27 9

20
22
15
48
18
12
23
10
47
12
13
7
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10:53:24
11:06:49
1240.98

1046.91

09:37:56
12:00:44
02:22:48

75

banun
470.86
47753
459.75
47037
350.86
487.90
470.37
36543
368.15
185.93
80.74
98.77
87.16
82.22
95.06
83.21
83.95
163.46
0.00
0.00
86.17
0.00
0.00
97.04
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

banwu pasom
2412.89
2401.77
2338.61
2154.90
2022.22
191844
1902.82
184333
1675.36
1564.76
1481.36
1097.58
966.86
946.67
889.76
864.00
810.56
63145
537.36
450.73
372.64
178.12
177.53
97.04
96.71
95.46
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Muxaiinos M.A.
PewetyH KO
Pypwny B.M.
Ca3oHos /[1.B.
Creutok B.IN. 2
YkpaiHeyb B.B. 2
Lilnmban B.A.

283681
313704
313689
313694
284041
315135
313701

XMenbHUL KU
XMeNbHNLbKNIA
XMeNbHULLbKMIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHNLbKNIA
XMeNnbHULLbKIMIA

XMeNbHULLbKIMI
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 07:49:41



